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• Constant depth

• Excellent mixing

• Maximum safety 

• Stability and no vibrations

• Optimal visibility for the operator 

PL
RANGE

SELF-LEVELLING
STABILIZERS

PL 60.25 PL 100.25
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Simex PL self-levelling road stabilizers are 
designed to perform ground stabilization and 
consolidation. Excellent for consolidating sub-
layers and ideal for mixing material with lime or 
cement. Work at a profound depth (250mm). 

Thanks to the exclusive self-levelling system, 
milling depth is constant in any condition. 
Stabilizers feature transverse tilt, side shift, and 
independent RH-LH depth adjustment. 

STABILIZERS
SELF-LEVELLING

(1) User is responsible for ensuring that the characteristics of the prime mover suit the weight and specifications of the attachment. 

(*) On request

Simex does not accept responsibility or liability for the information provided. Technical modifications may vary without prior notice.

PL 60.25TECHNICAL DATA PL 100.25

PL 60.25
PL 100.25

PL

ADVANTAGES
• Constant depth
• Excellent mixing
• Maximum safety 

• �Stability and no 
vibrations

• Optimal visibility 
   for the operator 

Standard drum

Width mm
inch

600
24

1000
40

Depth kg
lbs

0 - 220
0 - 8,5

0 - 220
0 - 8,5

Special drums  

Max. depth with reduced width   mm
inch

250
10

250
10

Depth adjustment independent RH/LH, mechanical – hydraulic (optional)

Side shift  hydraulic hydraulic

Transverse tilt Autom/Hyd.* Autom/Hyd.*

Tilt 16° 16°

Weight standard version  (1) kg
lbs

1200
2640

1650
3630

Required oil flow l/min
gpm

110 - 170
29 - 45

120 - 190
32 - 50

Max. oil pressure BAR
psi

300
4350

300
4350

RANGE

patent

Mini-excavator

Excavator

Utilities

Demolition

Port and 
underwater works

Construction 
and building

Infrastructure

Tunneling

Agriculture 
and forestry

Recycling

Roadworks

Trenching

Quarries and mines

Skid steer loader

Front loader

Backhoe


